
2026 AADR - Narrow Neck
Narrow Neck

RESULTS
Race 1 Race 2

Line Boat Start 10:45:00 Line Boat Start 13:35:00

1 822 Sunburst 11:18:45 1 402 Cutter 14:11:08
2 1654 Sunburst 11:20:37 2 822 Sunburst 14:11:10
3 421 Cutter 11:20:54 3 174 Cutter 14:11:12
4 402 Cutter 11:21:18 4 171 Cutter 14:11:18
5 T.S. Leander Navy Crown 11:21:45 5 277 Cutter 14:11:18
6 86 Cutter 11:22:10 6 271 Cutter 14:11:18
7 277 Cutter 11:23:05 7 T.S. Ballona Navy Crown 14:11:42
8 174 Cutter 11:23:40 8 274 Cutter 14:11:48
9 274 Cutter 11:25:00 9 T.S. Leander Navy Crown 14:11:56

10 271 Cutter 11:27:34 10 114 Cutter 14:13:58
11 273 Cutter 11:29:00 11 213 Cutter 14:18:12
12 114 Cutter 11:29:50 12 86 Cutter 14:21:02
13 T.S. Ballona Navy Crown 11:29:58 DNS 421 Cutter
14 1658 Sunburst 11:33:55 DNS 273 Cutter
15 171 Cutter 11:34:23 DNS 1654 Sunburst
16 213 Cutter 11:38:40 DNS 1658 Sunburst
17 1405 Sunburst 11:39:05 DNS 1405 Sunburst

DNF 1715 Sunburst DNS 1715 Sunburst

Cutter
Sea Scout Cup Placing

Race 1 Race 2
Points Boat Points Boat Boat R1 R2 Total

1 421 1 402 402 Aotea 2 1 3 1
2 402 2 174 277 New Lynn 4 3 7 2=
3 86 3 171 174 Western Bays / Owairaka 5 2 7 2=
4 277 3 277 271 New Lynn 7 3 10 3
5 174 3 271 86 New Lynn 3 9 12 4=
6 274 6 274 274 Te Atatu Endeavour 6 6 12 4=
7 271 7 114 421 Tuakau Districts 1 12 13 5=
8 273 8 213 171 New Lynn 10 3 13 5=
9 114 9 86 114 Te Atatu Endeavour 9 7 16 6

10 171 12 421 DNS 213 Awatuna 11 8 19 7
11 213 12 273 DNS 273 Hawke 8 12 20 8

Sunbursts
Points Boat Points Boat R1 R2 Total Placing

1 822 1 822 822 New Lynn 1 1 2 1
2 1654 6 1654 DNS 1654 Calliope 2 6 8 2
3 1658 6 1658 DNS 1658 New Lynn 3 6 9 3
4 1405 6 1405 DNS 1405 New Lynn 4 6 10 4
6 1715 DNF 6 1715 DNS 1715 Awatuna 6 6 12 5

Navy Crown
Points Boat Points Boat R1 R2 Total Placing

1 T.S. Leander 1 T.S. Ballona T.S. Ballona 2 1 3 1=
2 T.S. Ballona 2 T.S. Leander T.S. Leander 1 2 3 1=


